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Boat Name

Lady K
Shorthanded
Ticklish
GERONIMO
Maijic
Swiftsure
Atlantis
Jalokia
Looney Tunes
Gadget
Blue Chip
Magic
Fun
Jambalaya
SIRENIA
R' Dream Bouy
Nimue
Free Spirit
Pneuma
Dream Sea-Ken
Nightrain
Island Time
Ocean Adventure
Windborne
WIFFET
Bearly Movin
Relentless
Ambergris

2010 LMSS Doublehanded Race - EAST SHORE

Division | - SPIN RED
Division Il - SPIN GREEN
Division Ill - SPIN GOLD
Division IV - JAM

Sail # PHRF Boat Make

4
58484
83238
50326
SM2
40888
84
30719
42731
42061
50839
21521
42356
42073
459
41899
6807

8.3
36
6499
14
52949

26137

52519

60285
122

90
78
75
78
24
0
189
117
93
69
168
168
105
108
153
99
234
141
219
141
186
96
108
132
177
75
126
135

J 110

C&C SR33
SR33

SR-33
Bashford 41
N/M 50
Vandestadt Sirius 28
Ericson 36
N/M 36
Express 37
Mariner 36
Evelyn 32-1
Olson 34a
Sabre 42
Ranger 33
Hunter 376
Ericson 30

IP 420
Columbia 8.3
Catalina 36
Tartan 34
Catalina Morgan 440
Ocean 60
Catalina 36
Hunter 30
Dufour 44 DS
Catalina 400
Tartan 37

OVERALL

Start Time
Start Time
Start Time
Start Time

Skipper

Mike Stewert
Robert Hughes
Eric Landman
George Gosnell
Ken Chudy
Ron Ehlert

Bob Miller
Jarrad Pitts
Paul Matthews
Bill Seaman
Rick Noorman
Michael Tanis
Jon Hering

Tim Stewart
Bruce Spencer jr.

Thomas D Redmond

Kurt Schaefer
Joe Voyt

Dan Vankalker
Ken Meade

Ron Greve
Andrew Mattingly
Jack Callahan
Tracee Senter
Marc Boogaard
Bill Ruoff

Rod VanTol
Brian Wise

7:30:00
7:25:00
7:20:00
7:15:00

Crew
Steve Johnson

Jeff Deyoung
Zak Boyyer

Robert Cuddeback

Cork Boersma
Robert Williams
Chris Pratt
Richard Douglas

Shannon Matthews

Andy Cole

Tom Boersma
Judy Tanis
Scott Lindeman
Tom Frakie
Jeff Bengston

Thomas J. Redmond

Robert Betka
Dave Voyt
Kathy Vankalker
Mike Rogers
Jack Greve
Deb Mattingliy
Casey Kerkstra
Holly Senter
David Burchell
Lisa Ruoff
Anne VanTol

Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance

Finish Time

18:40:02
18:57:28
19:07:36
19:10:59
18:28:16
18:19:54
22:11:28
20:58:17
20:43:52
20:25:34
22:11:50
22:16:40
21:15:44
21:30:20
22:31:09
21:48:42
0:39:45
23:07:53
1:08:17
23:53:18
0:55:00
23:28:11
23:41:56
0:17:23
1:57:29
DNF
DNF
DNS

66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5

Elapsed Time Corrected Time

11:15:02
11:27:28
11:37:36
11:40:59
10:58:16
10:49:54
14:51:23
13:38:17
13:18:52
12:55:34
14:51:50
14:56:40
13:50:44
14:05:20
15:16:09
14:23:42
17:24:45
15:47:53
17:53:17
16:38:18
17:40:00
16:03:11
16:16:56
17:02:23
18:42:29
DNF

DNF

DNS

9:35:17
10:01:01
10:14:28
10:14:32
10:31:40
10:49:54
11:21:54
11:28:37
11:35:47
11:39:06
11:45:38
11:50:28
11:54:21
12:05:38
12:26:35
12:33:59
13:05:24
13:11:37
13:50:33
14:02:01
14:13:51
14:16:47
14:17:14
14:36:05
15:26:18
DNF
DNF
DNS



